



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	59430005000	CYLINDER 450 SX D=95/L=68 03	450 SMR	1.00
2	59030035050	CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,5MM		1.00
3	59030023000	dowel sleeve 6x8x11.5		2.00
4	0015060303	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8	LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE	1.00
5	0015060403	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X40 WS=8	450 SMR	1.00
6	0015060353	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X35 WS=8	LC4 ADVENTURE	1.00
7	0402040980	Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8		2.00
8	0603061001	CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1		2.00
9	0015060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8	FC	1.00